
1st 275 1st 6.738 1st 2

2nd 273 2nd 8.653 2nd 5

3rd 269 3rd 10.983 3rd 8

4th 264 4th 11.050 4th 8

5th 258 5th 12.565 5th 11

6th 253 6th 12.600 6th 11

7th 232 7th 13.288 7th 11

8th 228 8th 15.593 8th 17

9th 210 9th 18.550 9th 17

10th 115 10th 32.800 10th 20

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 12

2 gun FB

overall

placing

105 Justin Morrow Y 17.500 9.075 13.288 7 86 178 264 4 0 11 7 0

106 Craig Anderson Y 11.450 13.750 12.600 6 89 169 258 5 1 11 6 0

107 Tom Oscarson Y 7.880 9.425 8.653 2 89 164 253 6 1 8 3 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109 Sean Oscarson Y 7.680 17.450 12.565 5 94 175 269 3 3 8 4 0

110 Kase Oscarson Y j 11.750 25.350 18.550 9 89 139 228 8 0 17 9 0

111 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112 Dave Holland Y 10.905 11.060 10.983 3 87 186 273 2 2 5 2 1

113 Kim Kruger Y 10.170 11.930 11.050 4 76 156 232 7 0 11 5 0

114 0 Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115 0 Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

116 Greg Seifert Y 11.185 20.000 15.593 8 89 121 210 9 1 17 8 0

117 Jason Spawn Y r 12.800 52.800 32.800 10 32 83 115 10 1 20 10 0

118 Tod Soeby Y 7.390 6.085 6.738 1 89 186 275 1 1 2 1 2

Craig Anderson

Justin Morrow

Greg Seifert

Kase Oscarson 

Jason Spawn

Tom Oscarson

Kim Kruger

Tod Soeby

Tom Oscarson

Dave Holland

Kim Kruger

Sean Oscarson

Craig Anderson

Justin Morrow

Tod Soeby

Dave Holland

Sean Oscarson

Justin Morrow

Craig Anderson

Kase Oscarson 

Greg Seifert

Jason Spawn

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Tod Soeby
Dave Holland

Tom Oscarson

Sean Oscarson

Kim Kruger

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #6
Harris, MN          E------TARGET

Two Gun Overall Results

8/2/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Greg Seifert

Kase Oscarson 

Jason Spawn

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun FB

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

216  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

217  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

218  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

316  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

317  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

318  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 94 1ST 7.390 1ST
2ND 89 2nd 7.680 2ND
3RD 89 3rd 7.880 3RD
4TH 89 4th 10.170 4TH
5TH 89 5th 10.905 5TH
6TH 89 6th 11.185 6TH
7TH 87 7th 11.450 7TH
8TH 86 8th 11.750 8TH
9TH 76 9th 12.800 9TH

10TH 32 10th 17.500 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 48 8.270 0 1ST 3.68 13th
2ND 47 7.870 0 2nd 6.36
3RD 47 9.400 0 3rd 7.09 12

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 105 41 21.300 45 13.700 86 8 0 17.500 10 18 9 0 0 0 0

2 Y 106 44 10.500 45 12.400 89 5 0 11.450 7 12 6 0 0 0 0

3 Y 107 42 6.360 47 9.400 89 3 0 7.880 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

4 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 109 46 7.090 48 8.270 94 1 0 7.680 2 3 2 2 1 1 4

6 Y 110 j 45 11.700 44 11.800 89 6 0 11.750 8 14 8 0 0 0 0

7 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 112 42 9.410 45 12.400 87 7 0 10.905 5 12 5 0 0 0 0

9 Y 113 39 8.640 37 11.700 76 9 0 10.170 4 13 7 0 0 0 0

10 Y 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 116 47 7.870 42 14.500 89 4 0 11.185 6 10 4 0 0 0 0

13 Y 117 r 32 12.100 0 13.500 32 10 0 12.800 9 19 10 0 0 0 0

14 Y 118 45 11.100 44 3.680 89 2 0 7.390 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Tod Soeby
Sean Oscarson
Tom Oscarson

Greg Seifert
Dave Holland

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Craig Anderson
Kim Kruger

Kase Oscarson 

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Kase Oscarson 

Greg Seifert
Craig Anderson
Kase Oscarson 
Dave Holland

Justin Morrow

44
42
46

Tod Soeby
Tom Oscarson
Sean Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dave Holland
Greg Seifert

Justin Morrow

Kim Kruger

Craig Anderson

Sean Oscarson
Greg Seifert

Tom Oscarson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #6

8/2/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Harris, MN          E------TARGET

Sean Oscarson
Tod Soeby

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Tom Oscarson

Tod Soeby
Sean Oscarson
Tom Oscarson

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Jason Spawn Justin Morrow
Jason Spawn

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Kim Kruger
Jason Spawn

Jason Spawn

Competitor

Tod Soeby

 

 

 

Dave Holland

Kim Kruger

0

0

Craig Anderson

Tom Oscarson

 

Sean Oscarson

Kase Oscarson 

Justin Morrow

Greg Seifert

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3
3
6

10
12
12
13
14
18
19

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Justin Morrow24 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 217 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 317 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 318 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 186 1ST 6.085 1ST
2ND 186 2nd 9.075 2ND
3RD 178 3rd 9.425 3RD
4TH 175 4th 11.060 4TH
5TH 169 5th 11.930 5TH
6TH 164 6th 13.750 6TH
7TH 156 7th 17.450 7TH
8TH 139 8th 20.000 8TH
9TH 121 9th 25.350 9TH

10TH 83 10th 52.800 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 96 13.300 1 1ST 5.820 13th
2nd 94 9.360 0 2ND 6.350
3rd 93 5.820 0 3RD 7.050 12

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 105 87 11.100 91 7.050 178 3 0 9.075 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

2 Y 106 79 15.100 90 1 12.400 169 5 1 13.750 6 11 5 0 0 0 0

3 Y 107 72 10.500 92 1 8.350 164 6 1 9.425 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

4 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 109 89 1 15.700 86 2 19.200 175 4 3 17.450 7 11 6 0 0 0 0

6 Y 110 j 67 24.200 72 26.500 139 8 0 25.350 9 17 9 0 0 0 0

7 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 112 96 1 13.300 90 1 8.820 186 2 2 11.060 4 6 3 1 0 0 1

9 Y 113 62 14.500 94 9.360 156 7 0 11.930 5 12 7 0 0 0 0

10 Y 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 116 31 25.800 90 1 14.200 121 9 1 20.000 8 17 8 0 0 0 0

13 Y 117 r 0 90.000 83 1 15.600 83 10 1 52.800 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

14 Y 118 93 1 6.350 93 5.820 186 1 1 6.085 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #6

Harris, MN          E------TARGET

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Dave Holland
Kim Kruger
Tod Soeby

Jason Spawn

OVERALL 

PLACE

Kase Oscarson 
Jason Spawn

Tod Soeby
Justin Morrow

Greg Seifert

Craig Anderson
Sean Oscarson

Greg Seifert

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Tod Soeby

Kase Oscarson 

8/2/2024

Justin Morrow

Craig Anderson

Tom Oscarson

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Sean Oscarson

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

0

Greg Seifert

Jason Spawn

Tod Soeby

 

Kase Oscarson 

 

Dave Holland

Kim Kruger

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Tod Soeby

Justin Morrow
Tom Oscarson
Dave Holland

Kim Kruger

Dave Holland
Justin Morrow
Sean Oscarson
Craig Anderson
Tom Oscarson

Kim Kruger

Tod Soeby
Justin Morrow

#N/ATod Soeby

91
93
93

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG FB shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Dave Holland
Tom Oscarson

Craig Anderson
Sean Oscarson

Kim Kruger
Greg Seifert

Kase Oscarson 
Jason Spawn

#N/A

2

5

6

9

11

11

12

17

17

20

#N/A

#N/A



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Justin Morrow

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

23 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 217 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 317 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 318 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 0 0.000 0 1ST #N/A 13th #N/A
2ND 0 0.000 0 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A
3RD 0 0.000 0 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 117 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 217 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #6
Harris, MN          E------TARGET

8/2/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)



Harris, MN          E------TARGET
Light Gun Equipment List

8/2/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 LG

2 LG

3 LG

4 LG

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Harris, MN          E------TARGET
Light Gun Equipment List

8/2/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Harris, MN          E------TARGET
Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/2/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Harris, MN          E------TARGET
Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/2/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

105 LG  Justin Morrow 0 HG Justin Morrow 2 0 2

106 LG  Craig Anderson 0 HG Craig Anderson 0 0 0

107 LG  Tom Oscarson 0 HG Tom Oscarson 0 0 0

108 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  Sean Oscarson 4 HG Sean Oscarson 0 0 4

110 LG  Kase Oscarson 0 HG Kase Oscarson 0 0 0

111 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

112 LG  Dave Holland 0 HG Dave Holland 1 1 2

113 LG  Kim Kruger 0 HG Kim Kruger 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

116 LG  Greg Seifert 0 HG Greg Seifert 0 0 0

117 LG  Jason Spawn 0 HG Jason Spawn 0 0 0

118 LG  Tod Soeby 5 HG Tod Soeby 6 2 13

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

216 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

217 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

218 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

316 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

317 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

318 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

GRRC 1000 YARD MATCH #6

Harris, MN          E------TARGET

8/2/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


